dynarex A

we care like family™

GASTROSTOMY
TUBES

ITEMS 5111-5124

Dynarex Gastrostomy Tubes are made from
sterile silicone and feature rounded tips for
smoother insertion. These premium tubes

are designed for ease of use during enteral

administration of tubal feedings and medication.

Three—port tube designed for safe,
effective enteral feeding

Features rounded tips for smooth
insertion and improved comfort

Constructed from sterile silicone
for optimal hygiene

Available in a wide range of sizes

(12 Fr-24 Fr) for reliable fit
Universal design allows for optimal adaptability

Not made with natural rubber |ofex,
BPA, or phthalates plasticizers

Ideal for use in hospifo|s, |ong—ferm
care Foci|i+ies, and homecare

#5111-5117: ENFit® connector reduces the risk
of tube misconnection for greater sofefy
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GASTROSTOMY TUBES

ENFit®

5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117

Non-ENFit®

5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124

12 Fr
14 Fr
16 Fr
18 Fr
20 Fr
22 Fr
24 Fr

12 Fr
14 Fr
16 Fr
18 Fr
20 Fr
22 Fr
24 Fr

R 35milce

5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs

5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
5/cs
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